ARRIVEE SCRATCH SERRABONE 2014

ARRIVEE
1
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DOSSARD
76
137
126
120
216
93
116
146
72
44
123
206
204
211
110
26
208
87
113
175
84
66
165
70
33
203
125
129
194
45
149
155
156
82
80
130
197
173
47
163
139
115
193
132
41
161

TEMPS
12009
12147
12208
12557
12901
13011
13120
13153
13236
13324
13427
13433
13503
13525
13543
13601
13631
13706
13750
13756
13906
13910
13929
13958
14001
14036
14209
14210
14322
14333
14335
14416
14434
14506
14521
14531
14543
14545
14759
14801
14803
14850
14904
14910
14911
14916

NOM
MIGNOT THIERRY
FREZOUL FREDERIC
JUILLAGUET ROBIN
CANALS JEAN CLAUDE
SABIOLS FRANCK 532
ITSWEIRE BERTRAND
ROSSELL CARLE
BLESES JEAN PAUL
MARTIN CLEMENT
SANVICENTE LLOIS
SEREE DE ROCH NICOLAS
DORANDEU THIERRY 507

DUPLAND JEAN MICHEL 505

THAON MARC 512
SCHLOSSER JEROME
MARCHIONI THIERRY

VIGNAUD CHRISTIAN 509

POUS PIERRE

PHILIPPE VINCENT
DUCLOS GUILLAUME
PENAS LOUIS

PLANAS FREDERIC
COLIN YANN

NAVARRO JOACHIM
ESCUR JOSE

CESCATO OLIVIER 504
LEROY THIBAULT
AYRAL LOIC

AGUILERA NICOLAS
JORDI CORNELLA
MARTIN PAUL
CHAUDREL FRANCK
SUAU CYRIL

CALVEL PIERRE
LEGUENNEC LOICK
SALMERON FRANCOIS
CASALS VINCENT
JAMPY MATHIEU
TAILLOLE JEAN LUC
GOUDET VETELE NADIA
PUIG JULIEN

DUTHOIT JEAN MARC
VERDAGUER SEBASTIEN
FERNADES ALFREDO
RIBERE AFRIEN
BRANCHOUX STEPHANE

CATEGORIE
SENIOR
V1
ESPOIR
V2
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
V2
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
V2
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
V3
V1
ESPOIR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
V2
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2
V1
SENIOR
V2
V1
V1
V3
V2

SEXE
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

48
144
207

36
188
192
214
121
200
201

40

43
151

18

32

42

73
109

10
210

28

29

71
171

13
191
160
104

88
184

501
99
52

16
215
92
124
78
31
178
57
60

14
162
143
154

14930
14932
14940
14950
15023
15024
15045
15057
15125
15137
15200
15211
15213
15233
15305
154 45
15453
15454
15456
15531
15623
15650
156 56
15703
15705
15716
15718
15727
15751
15758
15809
15812

15826
15838
15841
15935
15945
15953
20014
200 27
20028
20031
20053
20058
20104
20111
20135
20205
20206

CARBONNET MATHIEU
ABADIE ALEXANDRE
BERTHET JULIEN 508
BADIE ALAIN
BOURLIER MANUEL
CHAPERON FLORENT
LEHR DAMIEN 515
BONET JEROME
COMAS BRUNO
HUILLO MATTHIEU 502
CAPALLERE DENIS
PANNOUX REMI
LLARC OLIVIER
GARCIA RICHARD
CAPAROS CHRISTIAN
PEYTAVI YANNICK
RECAZENS SEBASTIEN
PARAYRE VINCENT
HULLAR PAUL
CAZENOVES JEAN 511
GOUVRIT LIONEL
VUILLAMER JEROME
MEROU CHRISTIAN
MORLEGHEM VINCENT
DELLACH ANDRE

REIG JEAN
CARCASSONNE ERIC
COMAS PHILIPPE
SITJA CHRISTOPHE
ANDREU JEAN CLAUDE
MAHDI DELPHINE
MAHDI FREDERIC

LEROUX MATHIEU
PITOUX JULIEN
PERRARD KEVIN
LEBRUN ALAIN
RAGARD BENOIT 516
CORMANN JULIEN
LESSARD FABIEN
LOPEZ PATRICK
HORCAS FRANCOIS
GROUVEL MARIANNE
ROVIRA FREDERIC
MARTINEZ JEREMY
CALLIS CHRISTOPHE
HERRERO JUAN
PALOFFIS SAMUEL
PONS PATRICK
CHAPELAT MARCEL

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
V2
V1
SENIOR
V1
V2
V1
V1
ESPOIR
V2
SENIOR
V1
V2
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2

V1

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2
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97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

49
179
141
105
195
187

20
140
128
103

25
217

67
181
166

81

46

91
205
176
127

61

62
212
219

24
182
159

64
185
177
131
198

35

53
142

50
213
111
112
164

75

51

86
100
134

90

77

30
107

20239
20249
20259
20330
20343
20349
20351
20406
20409
20414
204 49
20505
20532
20537
20541
20544
20551
20556
20620
20623
20629
20651
20652
20654
20806
20809
20810
20827
20852
20856
20920
20924
20944
20948
20955
21010
21040
21045
21052
21058
21128
21129
21204
21331
21336
21348
21423
21449
21451
21454

DOUARD FREDERIC
GRAS ROLAND
LAUZERAC JULIEN
POMES JEAN PIERRE
CATON PHILIP
VILLANUEVA GEORGES
BOSCH JEAN PIERRE
GIGANRO NICOLAS
DOUTRES RICHARD
SOTOCA ALBERT
MARCHIONI NATHALIE
FABRE JB 533
PLASMAN FRANCOIS
LEBRAVE YANICK

BRIAL MARIE

SALVA CHRISTOPHE
TAILLOLE DOLORES
REAL CHARLIE

BRUHIER MARINE 506
TISSEYRE ERIC

CERASO GREGORY
BERDAGUE THIERRY
SERRET NICOLAS
LEMAIRE DAVID 513
MARTIN ANTHONY 536
GASPARINI THIERRY
JOBET EDOUARD
PICAULT NATHALIE
SIBIEUDE FLORIAN
DELOS SANTOS ERIC
DIDIA PATRICE
JOCAVEIL JEAN NOEL
FERODET MAXENCE
HERNANDEZ RAYMOND
DACONCEILAO PIRES ANTONIO
CAPARROS LAURENT
LIEUTIER MARINA

VAN HULSEN TRISTAN 514
BAIXAS GILBERT
DUCLAU RODOLPHE
ROELSTRAETE LUDOVIC
ARNAL MARLENE
ZAMID KHALID
MASLARSKI JORDANE
HUERTAS VIRGINIE
FONTANELL LIONEL
VAN ENIS LODE
DESARTIME CHRISTIAN
MARCO GERARD
REBAUD BRUNO

V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
SENIOR
V1
V2
V1
SENIOR
V2
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
V1
V1
V1
SENIOR
V1
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2
V1
JUNIOR
V3
V1
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
V1
V2
V2
V2
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

199
117
170
98
12
180
183
79
101
94

221
83
95

196

102

220
17

27
97
136
114
189
106
56
150

19

23

68
167

89
34
108
119
118
63
69
148
74
138
172
11
169
96
147
65
218

21511
21605
216 07
21609
21623
21638
21650
217 25
21756
21759
21813
21822
21840
21841
21851
21907
21920
21921
21935
22045
22052
22137
22143
22145
22152
22201
22205
22221
22459
22532
22534
22602
22659
22707
22712
22846
23002
23004
23020
23022
23042
23124
23126
23128
23200
23202
23520
23540
23624
23641

SANCHEZ FREDERIC
RICART SYLVAIN
ROSON PIERRE
SALES MAXIME
SANCHEZ STEPHANE
ROSSIGNOL SERGE
GOURBAL JACQUES
RAYNAL STEPHANE
DOMINGO CAROLINE
PICAULT FABRICE
MOREL FABIEN

SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
V1
V2
V1
V1
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR

CHARRONDIERE CHRISTELLE 531 V1

PENAS PATRICIA
PICAULT NIKOLAS
FERODET MICHEL
CANET SEBASTIEN
COSTA VINCENT 537
MAYDAT CHRISTOPHE
CRUCIFIX STEPHANIE
ALVAREZ JEAN BATISTE
KRASKER ROMAIN
BILLES JOEL

GISBERT PINEDO MICHEL
DE SIMONE JEAN CLAUDE
PIQUET ROBERT

RUBIRA NICOLAS
GUICHET ALICE

POUX CAROLINE

VIDAL CANDICE
TRAILLOU ERIC

MEROU CORINNE
BRUNEL ALAIN
DURATON ANTOINE

VAN ENIS SANDRA

CIBA PATRICIA
CASTAILLET JEAN MICHEL
MARTINEZ JEAN FRANCOIS
GIANCONE GHISLAINE
CASENOBE CHRISTELLE
NEUVILLE SEGOLENE
BAILLY KRISTEL
JUNGBLUTH PHILIPPE
HERNADEZ ISAAC

DE MAURY STEPHANIE
PY ALEXANDRA
DHORME PIERRE

DE LA SAUVAGEN JOSE
CAMPASOL SEBASTIEN
ROSTANCE PHILIP
PAYROU PASCAL 535

V1
JUNIOR
V1
V1
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
JUNIOR
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V4
V4
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
V1
V1
V3
SENIOR
V1
V2
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V4
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2
SENIOR
V4
V2
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

202
174
168
157
190
38
37
153
21
152
122
135
133
85
209
55
59
58
54
186

23756
23848
23954
24128
24214
24319
24321
24328
24401
24734
24755
25138
25139
25207
25936
30022
30023
30024
30025
30621
30622

SOTOCCA CATHERINE 503
BONO ALEXANDRE
BELLIR CARINE

GAYET OLIVIER
ROLLAND DANIELE
ANDOUY STEPHANE
ANDOUY NATHALIE
PEREZ YOHAN

CUFFY MELANIE

HODY OLIVIER
PHILLIPPON BRIGITTE
FONTANELL CHRISTELLE
DEVOYON CARINE
CAZEILLES HELGA
BOWES GEORGES 510
GUESMIA ANISSA
LOPEZ SABRINA

DANOY ADELE
GUESMIA ALI
CHOUANIERE JEAN JACQUES
JEANMART PASCAL

V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
V3
V1
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
V3
SENIOR
V1
V2
V4
ESPOIR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
V2
V2
V1
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ARRIVEE SCRATCH SERRABONE 2014

HOMMES
ARRIVEE
1
2
3

FEMMES
ARRIVEE
40
77
89

DOSSARD
76
137
126

DOSSARD
163
9
178

TEMPS
12009
12147
12208

TEMPS
14801
15809
20031

NOM
MIGNOT THIERRY
FREZOUL FREDERIC
JUILLAGUET ROBIN

NOM
GOUDET VETELE NADIA
MAHDI DELPHINE
GROUVEL MARIANNE

CATEGORIE
SENIOR
Vi
ESPOIR

CATEGORIE
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR

SEXE



ARRIVEE JUNIORS SERRABONE 2014

HOMMES
ARRIVEE
28
129
160
166

FEMMES
ARRIVEE
214

DOSSARD
129
198

95
27

DOSSARD
58

TEMPS
14210
20944
21841
22045

TEMPS
30024

NOM
AYRAL LOIC
FERODET MAXENCE
PICAULT NIKOLAS
ALVAREZ JEAN BATISTE

NOM
DANOY ADELE

CATEGORIE
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

CATEGORIE
JUNIOR

SEXE
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ARRIVEE ESPOIRS SERRABONE 2014

HOMMES
ARRIVEE
3
27
68

FEMMES
ARRIVEE
212

DOSSARD
126
125

29

DOSSARD
55

TEMPS
12208
14209
15650

TEMPS
30022

NOM
JUILLAGUET ROBIN
LEROY THIBAULT
VUILLAMER JEROME

NOM
GUESMIA ANISSA

CATEGORIE
ESPOIR
ESPOIR
ESPOIR

CATEGORIE
ESPOIR

SEXE

SEXE



ARRIVEE SENIORS SERRABONE 2014

HOMMES
ARRIVEE
1
5
7
9
10
11
18
20
22
23
29
31
32
33
35
37
38
41
47
48
49
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
63
70
73
74
75
78
80
81
82
84
85
86
90
91
92
93

DOSSARD
76
216
116
72
44
123
87
175
66
165
194
149
155
156
80
197
173
139
48
144
207
192
214
121
200
201
43
151
73
171
160
104
88

99
52

215
92
124
57
60

14

TEMPS
12009
12901
13120
13236
13324
13427
13706
13756
13910
13929
14322
14335
14416
14434
14521
14543
14545
14803
14930
14932
14940
15024
15045
15057
15125
15137
15211
15213
15453
15703
15718
15727
15751
15812
15826
15838
15841
15945
15953
20014
20053
20058
20104
20111

NOM
MIGNOT THIERRY
SABIOLS FRANCK 532
ROSSELL CARLE
MARTIN CLEMENT
SANVICENTE LLOIS
SEREE DE ROCH NICOLAS
POUS PIERRE
DUCLOS GUILLAUME
PLANAS FREDERIC
COLIN YANN
AGUILERA NICOLAS
MARTIN PAUL
CHAUDREL FRANCK
SUAU CYRIL
LEGUENNEC LOICK
CASALS VINCENT
JAMPY MATHIEU
PUIG JULIEN
CARBONNET MATHIEU
ABADIE ALEXANDRE
BERTHET JULIEN 508
CHAPERON FLORENT
LEHR DAMIEN 515
BONET JEROME
COMAS BRUNO
HUILLO MATTHIEU 502
PANNOUX REMI
LLARC OLIVIER
RECAZENS SEBASTIEN
MORLEGHEM VINCENT
CARCASSONNE ERIC
COMAS PHILIPPE
SITJA CHRISTOPHE
MAHDI FREDERIC
LEROUX MATHIEU
PITOUX JULIEN
PERRARD KEVIN
RAGARD BENOIT 516
CORMANN JULIEN
LESSARD FABIEN
ROVIRA FREDERIC
MARTINEZ JEREMY
CALLIS CHRISTOPHE
HERRERO JUAN

CATEGORIE
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SEXE
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94 162 20135  PALOFFIS SAMUEL SENIOR M
95 143 20205 PONS PATRICK SENIOR M
104 140 20406 GIGANRO NICOLAS SENIOR M
108 217 20505 FABREJB 533 SENIOR M
110 181 20537  LEBRAVE YANICK SENIOR M
112 81 20544  SALVA CHRISTOPHE SENIOR M
116 176 20623  TISSEYRE ERIC SENIOR M
121 219 20806  MARTIN ANTHONY 536 SENIOR M
125 64 20852  SIBIEUDE FLORIAN SENIOR M
126 185 20856  DELOS SANTOS ERIC SENIOR M
134 213 21045 VAN HULSEN TRISTAN 514 SENIOR M
137 164 21128  ROELSTRAETE LUDOVIC SENIOR M
139 51 21204  ZAMID KHALID SENIOR M
140 86 21331  MASLARSKI JORDANE SENIOR M
142 134 21348 FONTANELL LIONEL SENIOR M
147 199 21511  SANCHEZ FREDERIC SENIOR M
148 117 21605  RICART SYLVAIN SENIOR M
150 98 21609  SALES MAXIME SENIOR M
157 4 21813  MOREL FABIEN SENIOR M
163 220 21920  COSTAVINCENT 537 SENIOR M
168 136 22137  BILLES JOEL SENIOR M
169 114 22143  GISBERT PINEDO MICHEL  SENIOR M
172 56 22201 RUBIRA NICOLAS SENIOR M
179 2 22659 DURATON ANTOINE SENIOR M
188 74 23124  JUNGBLUTH PHILIPPE SENIOR M
192 169 23202 DHORME PIERRE SENIOR M
194 147 23540 CAMPASOL SEBASTIEN SENIOR M
198 174 23848 BONO ALEXANDRE SENIOR M
204 153 24328 PEREZYOHAN SENIOR M
FEMMES
ARRIVEE DOSSARD TEMPS NOM CATEGORIE SEXE
77 9 15809 MAHDI DELPHINE SENIOR F
89 178 20031 GROUVEL MARIANNE SENIOR F
111 166 20541 BRIAL MARIE SENIOR F
115 205 20620 BRUHIER MARINE 506 SENIOR F
124 159 20827  PICAULT NATHALIE SENIOR F
133 50 21040  LIEUTIER MARINA SENIOR F
138 75 21129  ARNAL MARLENE SENIOR F
155 101 21756 DOMINGO CAROLINE SENIOR F
165 3 21935  CRUCIFIX STEPHANIE SENIOR F
173 150 22205  GUICHET ALICE SENIOR F
174 1 22221 POUX CAROLINE SENIOR F
187 148 23042  BAILLY KRISTEL SENIOR F
190 172 23128 DE MAURY STEPHANIE SENIOR F
191 11 23200 PY ALEXANDRA SENIOR F
199 168 23954  BELLIR CARINE SENIOR F
205 21 24401  CUFFY MELANIE SENIOR F
208 135 25138  FONTANELL CHRISTELLE ~ SENIOR F
213 59 30023  LOPEZ SABRINA SENIOR F



ARRIVEE VETERANS 1 SERRABONE 2014

HOMMES
ARRIVEE
2
6
12
13
14
15
16
19
24
26
30
34
43
44
51
60
62
64
66
67
71
76
83
88
97
98
99
100
103
105
114
117
118
119
120
122
123
128
131
132
136
143
149
151
153

DOSSARD
137
93
206
204
211
110
26
113
70
203
45
82
193
132
188
18
42
109
210
28
13
184
16
31
49
179
141
105
20
128
91
127
61
62
212
24
182
131
53
142
112
90
170
12
183

TEMPS
12147
13011
13433
13503
13525
13543
13601
13750
13958
14036
14333
14506
14904
14910
15023
15233
15445
15454
15531
15623
15705
15758
15935
20028
20239
20249
20259
20330
20351
20409
20556
20629
20651
20652
20654
20809
20810
20924
20955
21010
21058
21423
21607
21623
21650

NOM
FREZOUL FREDERIC
ITSWEIRE BERTRAND
DORANDEU THIERRY 507
DUPLAND JEAN MICHEL 505
THAON MARC 512
SCHLOSSER JEROME
MARCHIONI THIERRY
PHILIPPE VINCENT
NAVARRO JOACHIM
CESCATO OLIVIER 504
JORDI CORNELLA
CALVEL PIERRE
VERDAGUER SEBASTIEN
FERNADES ALFREDO
BOURLIER MANUEL
GARCIA RICHARD
PEYTAVI YANNICK
PARAYRE VINCENT
CAZENOVES JEAN 511
GOUVRIT LIONEL
DELLACH ANDRE
ANDREU JEAN CLAUDE
LEBRUN ALAIN
HORCAS FRANCOIS
DOUARD FREDERIC
GRAS ROLAND
LAUZERAC JULIEN
POMES JEAN PIERRE
BOSCH JEAN PIERRE
DOUTRES RICHARD
REAL CHARLIE
CERASO GREGORY
BERDAGUE THIERRY
SERRET NICOLAS
LEMAIRE DAVID 513
GASPARINI THIERRY
JOBET EDOUARD
JOCAVEIL JEAN NOEL
DACONCEILAO PIRES ANTONIO
CAPARROS LAURENT
DUCLAU RODOLPHE
VAN ENIS LODE
ROSON PIERRE
SANCHEZ STEPHANE
GOURBAL JACQUES

CATEGORIE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

SEXE
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154
156
161
162
164
167
176
182
200
202
206
217

FEMMES
ARRIVEE

40
107
113
141
158
159
175
177
180
184
185
186
197
203
209

79
94
196
102
17
97
23
108
157
38
152

DOSSARD
163
25
46
100
221
83
19
68
89
118
63
69
202
37
133

21725
21759
21851
21907
21921
22052
22532
22846
24128
24319
247 34
30622

TEMPS
14801
20449
20551
21336
21822
21840
22459
22534
22707
23004
23020
23022
23756
24321
25139

RAYNAL STEPHANE
PICAULT FABRICE
FERODET MICHEL
CANET SEBASTIEN
MAYDAT CHRISTOPHE
KRASKER ROMAIN
TRAILLOU ERIC
CASTAILLET JEAN MICHEL
GAYET OLIVIER
ANDOUY STEPHANE
HODY OLIVIER
JEANMART PASCAL

NOM
GOUDET VETELE NADIA
MARCHIONI NATHALIE
TAILLOLE DOLORES
HUERTAS VIRGINIE
CHARRONDIERE CHRISTELLE 531
PENAS PATRICIA
VIDAL CANDICE
MEROU CORINNE
VAN ENIS SANDRA
GIANCONE GHISLAINE
CASENOBE CHRISTELLE
NEUVILLE SEGOLENE
SOTOCCA CATHERINE 503
ANDOUY NATHALIE
DEVOYON CARINE

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

CATEGORIE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
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SEXE
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ARRIVEE VETERANS 2 SERRABONE 2014

HOMMES
ARRIVEE
4
8
17
21
36
39
42
46
50
57
61
65
69
72
87
96
101
102
106
109
127
135
144
145
146
152
193
196
215
216

FEMMES
ARRIVEE

181

210

DOSSARD
120
146
208

84
130
47
115
161
36
40
32
10
71
191
78
154
195
187
103
67
177
111
77
30
107
180
96
218
54
186

DOSSARD
34
85

TEMPS
12557
13153
13631
13906
14531
14759
14850
14916
14950
15200
15305
15456
15656
15716
20027
20206
20343
20349
20414
20532
20920
21052
21449
21451
21454
21638
23520
23641
30025
30621

TEMPS
22712
25207

NOM
CANALS JEAN CLAUDE
BLESES JEAN PAUL
VIGNAUD CHRISTIAN 509
PENAS LOUIS
SALMERON FRANCOIS
TAILLOLE JEAN LUC
DUTHOIT JEAN MARC
BRANCHOUX STEPHANE
BADIE ALAIN
CAPALLERE DENIS
CAPAROS CHRISTIAN
HULLAR PAUL
MEROU CHRISTIAN
REIG JEAN
LOPEZ PATRICK
CHAPELAT MARCEL
CATON PHILIP
VILLANUEVA GEORGES
SOTOCA ALBERT
PLASMAN FRANCOIS
DIDIA PATRICE
BAIXAS GILBERT
DESARTIME CHRISTIAN
MARCO GERARD
REBAUD BRUNO
ROSSIGNOL SERGE
DE LA SAUVAGEN JOSE
PAYROU PASCAL 535
GUESMIA ALI
CHOUANIERE JEAN JACQUE

NOM
CIBA PATRICIA
CAZEILLES HELGA

CATEGORIE
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

CATEGORIE
V2
V2

SEXE
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SEXE
F
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ARRIVEE VETERANS 3 SERRABONE 2014

HOMMES
ARRIVEE
25
45
130
178
183

FEMMES
ARRIVEE

201

207

DOSSARD
33
41
35
167
119

DOSSARD
190
122

TEMPS
14001
14911
20948
22602
23002

TEMPS
24214
24755

NOM
ESCUR JOSE
RIBERE AFRIEN
HERNANDEZ RAYMOND
BRUNEL ALAIN
MARTINEZ JEAN FRANCOIS

NOM
ROLLAND DANIELE
PHILLIPPON BRIGITTE

CATEGORIE
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3

CATEGORIE
V3
V3

SEXE
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F
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ARRIVEE VETERANS 4 SERRABONE 2014

HOMMES
ARRIVEE
170
171
189
195
211

DOSSARD
189
106
138

65
209

TEMPS
22145
22152
23126
23624
25936

NOM
DE SIMONE JEAN CLAUDE
PIQUET ROBERT
HERNADEZ ISAAC
ROSTANCE PHILIP
BOWES GEORGES 510

CATEGORIE
\Z3
va
\Z3
va
\Z

SEXE
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